
Date Morning Afternoon

May 14 (Sunday)

May 15 (Monday) Opening Ceremony Chinese Class

May 16 (Tuesday)
Theory Lecture:Energy Chemical Engineering

1
Culture Experience: Chinese Calligraphy

May 17 (Wedesday)

May 18 (Thursday)  Chinses Class
Practical lecture: Chinese Economical Situation

Analysis

May 19 (Friday)
Theory Lecture:Energy Chemical Engineering

2

Cutting-edge Subject: Transformation and

Upgrading of Energy and Chemical Enterprise

May 22 (Monday) Chinese Class
Practical Lecture: International Energy industrical

development Status and Future Analysis

May 23 (Tuesday)
Practical Lecture: Modern Oil Refining

Technology 1
Culture Experience: Chinese Tea Art

May 24 (Wednesday)

May 25 (Thursday) Chinese Class
Practical Lecture: Energy and Chemical Industry

Value Chain Analysis

2017 Shanghai  'The Belt and Road Initiative' Scholarship(ECUST) Schedule 

Arrive in Shanghai, Check in Overseas Student Apartment

Shanghai Chemical Industrical Area Field Research

May20-21 (Saturday-Sunday)

The Dow Chemistry/BASF Field Research 



May 26 (Friday)
Practical Lecture: Modern Oil Refining

Technology 2
Cutting-edge Subject: Intelligent Factory

May 29 (Monday) Chinese Class
Practical Lecture: Energy and Chemical

Enterprise Process Management and

Reengineering

May 30 (Tuesday)
Prcatical Lecture: Petrochemical Industry

Environmental Protection 1
Culture Experience: Chinese Matial Arts

May 31 (Wednesday) Chinese Class
Cutting-edge Subject: Natural Gas Desulfurization

technology

June 1(Thursday)
Prcatical Lecture: Petrochemical Industry

Environmental Protection 2

Practical Lecture: Energy and Chemicalenterprise

New Operation Method and Marketing strategy

June 2 (Friday) Practical Simulated Sand-table Exercise Graduation Ceremony

June 3-4 (Saturay-

Sunday)
Leave Shanghai

May 27-28 (Saturday-Sunday)


